
List for the meeting of the Standing Committee on unfair Means Cases of B.A-4th Sem Exams held in 

March/April 2014 meeting held on 15.05.2014 at 10:00AM in the office of Controller of Exams M.D. 

University, Rohtak 

Sr. No. Roll No. 

1 2005493 

2 2008134 

3 2020757 

4 2027143 

5 2027116 

6 2027165 

7 2027470 

8 2027754 

9 2028175 

10 2028690 

11 2028931 

12 2029096 

13 2029608 

14 2029723 

15 2029755 

16 2029825 

17 2029875 

18 2030353 

19 2031449 

20 2031922 

21 2032011 

22 2032021 

23 2032038 

24 2032051 

25 2032502 

26 2032504 

27 2033081 



28 2033089 

29 2033090 

30 2033113 

31 2033115 

32 2033117 

33 2033123 

34 2033130 

35 2033134 

36 20331385 

37 2033625 

38 2034640 

39 2034644 

40 2034685 

41 2034714 

42 2034846 

43 2034864 

44 2035005 

45 2035030 

46 2035097 

47 2035127 

48 2035137 

49 2035200 

50 2035201 

51 2035254 

52 2035279 

53 2035280 

54 2035290 

55 2035317 

56 2035332 

57 2035333 

58 2035386 



59 2035404 

60 2035406 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Proceedings for the meeting of the Standing Committee on unfair Means Cases of B.A-4th Sem Exams 

held in March/April 2014 meeting held on 15.05.2014 at 10:00AM in the office of Controller of Exams 

M.D. University, Rohtak 



Sr. No. Roll No.  Subject Decision 

1 2005493 Lit. in Eng  

2 2008134 Climatology(Geography)  

3 2020757 Economics  

4 2027143 Pol. Sci  

5 2027116 ------------do------------  

6 2027165 History  

7 2027470 ------------do------------  

8 2027754 English  

9 2028175 Hindi  

10 2028690 English  

11 2028931 Math  

12 2029096 English  

13 2029608 Math  

14 2029723 Eng.  

15 2029755 ------------do------------  

16 2029825 Hindi  

17 2029875 ------------do------------  

18 2030353 English  

19 2031449 Hindi  

20 2031922 ------------do------------  

21 2032011 Math  

22 2032021 ------------do------------  

23 2032038 Hindi  

24 2032051 ------------do------------  

25 2032502 English  

26 2032504 Psychology  

27 2033081 Hindi  

28 2033089 ------------do------------  

29 2033090 Eng.  

30 2033113 History  



31 2033115 English  

32 2033117 History  

33 2033123 ------------do------------  

34 2033130 English  

35 2033134 ------------do------------  

36 20331385 History  

37 2033625 English  

38 2034640 ------------do------------  

39 2034644 ------------do------------  

40 2034685 Math  

41 2034714 ------------do------------  

42 2034846 English  

43 2034864 Hindi  

44 2035005 ------------do------------  

45 2035030 ------------do------------  

46 2035097 English  

47 2035127 ------------do------------  

48 2035137 Psychology  

49 2035200 History  

50 2035201 Math  

51 2035254 Eng  

52 2035279 ------------do------------  

53 2035280 ------------do------------  

54 2035290 Psychology  

55 2035317 History  

56 2035332 Math  

57 2035333 Eng  

58 2035386 Hindi  

59 2035404 Math  

60 2035406 Hindi  

 



 


